
K. Keerak Judo Day 2024  2024-11-09     WU12-32
Competitors: 6

1

1. Kaisla MARJALAHTI, Team Finland (4.kyu)

5. Valerija GALKINA, Budolinn (5.kyu)
00 - 01s2

2

7. Adelina ŠELEPOVA, Kibuvits judo (6.kyu)

3

2. Janely SIMS, Tõstamaa Keskkool (5.kyu)

6. Jesenija NOVIKOVA, JUDO CLUB SENSEI (5.kyu)
10 - 01

4

8. Mei Tinja TUUMANEN, Team Finland (5.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1
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3

3
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5
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Valerija GALKINA, Budolinn

Janely SIMS, Tõstamaa Keskkool

Kaisla MARJALAHTI, Team Finland

Jesenija NOVIKOVA, JUDO CLUB SENSEI

Mei Tinja TUUMANEN, Team Finland

Adelina ŠELEPOVA, Kibuvits judo


